SB0361/708373/1

BY: Judicial Proceedings Committee

<u>AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL 361</u> (First Reading File Bill)

AMENDMENT NO. 1

On page 1, strike beginning with "authorizing" in line 9 down through "program;" in line 13; in line 18, strike the first comma and substitute "<u>and</u>"; and in the same line, strike ", and 16-505".

AMENDMENT NO. 2

On page 2, in line 5, strike "18" and substitute "<u>21</u>".

On page 3, in lines 1 and 13, in each instance, strike "18" and substitute "21".

AMENDMENT NO. 3

On page 3, in lines 9 and 22, in each instance, strike "OR AN INTERNET"; and in lines 11 and 24, in each instance, strike "OR INTERNET".

On page 4, strike in their entirety lines 6 through 29, inclusive.